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Inside Sales
Nash Berkowitz

NBERKOWITZ@PNY.COM
408-728-1766

N.West Territory Sales Manager
Kevin Daniels

KDANIELS@PNY.COM
408-823-8426

NORTHWEST TERRITORY SOUTHWEST TERRITORY

Inside Sales
Richard Montaperto

RMONTAPERTO@PNY.COM
973-560-5536

EAST TERRITORY

Mario Boisvert
(Quebec-English & French)
MARIO@UP-MARKET.CA

514-436-6683

CDW.ca
Tim Del Grande

TIM@UP-MARKET.CA
647-462-4211

Rein Taul
REINT@UP-MARKET.CA

416-918-7895

Charles Minskoff
CMINSKOFF@PNY.COM

973-560-5443

CANADA

Field Applications Engineer
Willy Ortiz

WORTIZ@PNY.COM
973-560-5347

FIELD SALES SUPPORT

NATIONAL ACCOUNT
SALES MANAGER

NATIONAL ACCOUNT
SALES MANAGER

DMR

CDW
CDW@PNY.COM

Connection
CONNECTION@PNY.COM

Dell
DELL@PNY.COM

Insight
INSIGHT@PNY.COM

SHI
SHI@PNY.COM

Zones
ZONES@PNY.COM

 GAMING SYSTEM INTEGRATOR

Regional Sales Manager
Paulino Soto

PSOTO@PNY.COM
703-732-5191

Nash Berkowitz
NBERKOWITZ@PNY.COM

408-728-1766

2024 NA COMMERCIAL FIELD SALES

Regional Sales Manager
Matthew Sternberg

MSTERNBERG@PNY.COM
630-677-5484  

CENTRAL TERRITORY

N. Central Territory Sales Manager
Edward Dugan

EDUGAN@PNY.COM
262-292-1324

NORTH CENTRAL TERRITORY

http://WWW.PNY.COM/PNYPRO

